AH225
1W High Linearity InGaP HBT Amplifier
 Applications
 Repeaters
 Base Station Transceivers
 High Power Amplifiers
 Mobile Infrastructure
 LTE / WCDMA / CDMA / WiMAX

8 Iref
Backside Paddle RF/DC GND
 Ordering Information
Part No. Description
AH225-S8G 1W High Linearity Amplifier
AH225-S8PCB900 920-960 MHz Evaluation Board
AH225-S8PCB1960 1930-1960 MHz Evaluation Board
AH225-S8PCB2140 2110-2170 MHz Evaluation Board
Standard T/R size = 1000 pieces on a 7” reel.
Data Sheet:  Rev D 01/26/11 - 1 of 21 - Disclaimer: Subject to change without notice
© 2010 TriQuint Semiconductor, Inc.                                    Connecting the Digital World to the Global Network®
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor